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ALDI

Tesco Description Tesco Size Tesco Retail Aldi Description Aldi Size Aldi Retail

B

l Aldi Converted

T. LAV DREAMS   F/COND          50 WASHES 1.25L 1.25L 1.54 ALMAT SO SOFT FABRIC CONDITIONER LAVENDER BLOSSOM 1260ML 1.29 1.54

TESCO PARSNIPS 500G 1.49 EGAN'S PARSNIPS 500G 1.49 1.49

HEARTY FOOD CO. PENNE PASTA 500G 500G 0.59 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS PENNE 500G 0.59 0.59

T. SPRING FRESH F/COND          50 WASHES 1.25L 1.25L 1.54 ALMAT SO SOFT FABRIC CONDITIONER CLEAR SKIES 1260ML 1.29 1.54

LEMSIP COLD&FLU MAX STRENGTH 5PACK 5.29 LEMSIP COLD&FLU MAX STRENGTH 5PACK 5.29 5.29

TESCO FAT FREE VINAIGRETTE DRESSING 250ML 0.79  BRAMWELLS FAT FREE VINAIGRETTE SALAD DRESSING 250ML 0.79 0.79

TESCO           CHOW MEIN STIR  FRY SAUCE 120G  120G 0.59 ASIA SPECIALITIES CHOW MEIN STIR FRY SAUCE 120G 0.59 0.59

TESCO FREE RANGEEGGS MEDIUM BOX OF 12 12SNGL 4.09 HEALY'S FARM FREE RANGE MEDIUM 636G 12PK 4.09 4.09

TESCO BAKING FAT 250G 0.75 PERFECT FOR BAKING SPREAD 250G KILKEELY 250G 0.75 0.75

TESCO ICEBERG 260G 1.09 NATURE'S PICK ICEBERG SALAD BAG 260G 1.09 1.09

PANADOL TABLETS 12PACK 1.99 PANADOL TABLETS 12PACK 1.99 1.99

DRI-PAK         TABLE SALT      750G 750G 0.45  STONEMILL TABLE SALT 750G 750G 0.45 0.45

TAYTO SNAX 6X17G 102G 2.49 TAYTO SNAX 6PKX17G 2.49 2.49

TESCO BLACK SEEDLESS GRAPES 500G 2.89 NATURE'S PICK BLACK GRAPES  500G 2.89 2.89

TESCO THICK BLEACH FRESH 750ML 0.75 POWERFORCE THICK BLEACH 24 HOUR ACTION ORIGINAL 750ML 0.75 0.75

TESCO RASPBERRY RIPPLE ICE CREAM1 PINT 568ML 568ML 1.09 GIANNIS RASPBERRY RIPPLE ICE CREAM 568ML 1.09 1.09

TESCO BUTTER 454G 3.99 KILKEELY GOLD PURE IRISH CREAMERY BUTTER 454G 3.99 3.99

WALLS HONEST PROPER CHIPS 500G 500G 3.69 WALLS HONEST CHIPS PROPER CHIPPER CHIPS 500G 3.69 3.69

SIMPLY FRUIT  MELON MEDLEY 300G 2.29 SIMPLY FRUIT  MELON MEDLEY 300G 2.29 2.29

HEARTY FOOD CO 10 FISH FINGERS 250G 250G 1.19 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS 10 FISH FINGERS 250G 1.19 1.19

STOCKWELL SELF RAISING FLOUR 2KG 1.59 THE PANTRY SELF RAISING FLOUR 2KG 1.59 1.59

TESCO RICE PUDDING 400G 400G 0.55 DESSERT MENU CREAMED RICE PUDDING 400G 400G 0.55 0.55

H.W NEVILLS 8   PLAIN TORTILLA  WRAPS 8SNGL 1.09 VILLAGE BAKERY 8 SUPER SOFT ORIGINAL WRAPS 496G 8X62G 1.09 1.09

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES SIZE 5 40PACK 3.25 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 5 NAPPIES 40PACK 3.25 3.25

Springforce Jumbo Kitchen Towel 240 Sheets 1EA 1.29 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS JUMBO KITCHEN TOWEL 1PACK 1.29 1.29

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES 5+ 36PACK 3.49 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 5+ NAPPIES 36PACK 3.49 3.49

T.DISHWASHING   RUBBER GLOVES   MEDIUM          1PRS 0.59 POWERFORCE HOUSEHOLD GLOVES - MEDIUM 1PACK 1PK 0.59 0.59

CADBURY HOT CHOCOLATE COCOA POWDER 500G 3.65 CADBURY HOT CHOCOLATE COCOA POWDER 500G 3.65 3.65

TESCO MILD      SPINACH         200G            200G 1.39 COUNTRY FRESH BABY SPINACH LEAVES 200G 1.39 1.39

KNORR QUICK     SOUP GOLDEN VEG 3X64ML 48G 1.59 KNORR QUICK SOUP GOLDEN VEG 3X16G 1.59 1.59

IRISH YOGURTS   0%FAT KEFIR &   S/BERRY 350G 350G 1.99 IRISH YOGURTS KEFIR STRAWBERRY 350G 1.99 1.99

TESCO CHICKEN & MUSHROOM PASTA 120G 0.82 MAKE IN MINUTES PASTA & SAUCE CHICKEN MUSHROOM  110G 110G 0.75 0.82

TESCO CAULIFLOWER 1PACK 1.89 CAULIFLOWER 1PACK 1.89 1.89

TESCO GRANULATED SUGAR 1000G 1.69 THE PANTRY GRANULATED SUGAR 1000G 1.69 1.69

TESCO DENTAL STICKS MEDIUM DOG 180G 0.65 EARLS DENTAL STICKS 180G 0.65 0.65

KNOPPERS        MILK & HAZELNUT WAFERS 4 PK 100G 100G 1.85 KNOPPERS WAFER BARS 100G 1.85 1.85

TESCO DAILY SHOWER CLEANER 750ML 0.65 POWERFORCE DAILY SHOWER CLEANER 750ML 0.65 0.65

TESCO           SWEET PEPPERS   500G 500G 2.39 NATURES PICK SWEET MIXED PEPPERS 3PK 3EA 2.39 2.39

TESCO MILD SALSADIP 300G 1.29 SNACKRITE MILD SALSA DIP 300G 1.29 1.29

TESCO SPONGE PANCLEANERS 6 PACK 6SNGL 0.69 POWER FORCE FINGER GRIP SPONGE SCOURERS 6 PACK 0.69 0.69

BENYLINCHESTY COUGH 125ML 4.49 BENYLINCHESTY COUGH 125ML 4.49 4.49

TESCO LEMON AND CORIANDER FLAVOURED COUS COUS 100G 110G 0.59 MAKE IN MINUTES LEMON AND CORIANDER FLAVOURED COUS COUS 100G100G 0.54 0.59

G/FARM 0% FAT   U/SWT LIVE NAT  YOG N/A/S 500G  500G 2.25 GLENILEN FARM LIVE NATURAL YOGURT 500G 2.25 2.25

TESCO FRESHLY WHIPPED CREAM 350ML 1.79 CLONBAWN FRESHLY WHIPPED CREAM 350ML 1.79 1.79

GLENISK ORGANIC LOW FAT VANILLA 450G            450G 2.49 Low Fat Bio Live Organic Vanilla Live Yogurt 450g Glenisk 450G 2.49 2.49

TYSKIE          POLISH BOTTLE   500ML 500ML 2.00 TYSKIE LAGER 500ML 2 2

TESCO WHOLE STRAWBERRIES 350G 350G 1.49 FOUR SEASONS FROZEN STRAWBERRIES 350G 1.49 1.49

COLGATE WHITE TEETH TOOTHPASTE 75ML 75ML 1.49 COLGATE WHITE TEETH 75ML 1.49 1.49

TESCO           BUTTERNUT SQUASHEACH 1EA 0.99 NATURE'S PICK BUTTERNUT SQUASH 1SNGL 0.99 0.99

TESCO FREE FROM SPAGHETTI 500G 500G 1.19 THE FOODIE MARKET GLUTEN FREE SPAGHETTI 500G 1.19 1.19

TESCO FRESH MILK  2LTR 2000ML 2.45 CLONBAWN FRESH MILK 2000ML 2.45 2.45

TESCO MEDIUM    FAJITA KIT      475G            475G 1.51 INSPIRED CUSINE MEDIUM FAJITA DINNER KIT 500G 500G 1.59 1.51

TESCO MULTIGRAINHOOPS           CEREAL 375G 375G 1.59 HARVEST MORN  MULTIGRAIN HOOPS 375G 375G 1.59 1.59

TESCO MALTED MILK BISC 200G 0.75 BELMONT MALTED MILK BISCUIT 200G 0.75 0.75

TESCO SQUEEZY CLEAR HONEY 340G 340G 1.27 100% PURE SQUEEZY HONEY 454G GRANDESSA 454G 1.69 1.27

TESCO FREE SPIRIT SUPER APPLICATOR TAMPONS 20 PACK 20SNGL 1.19 LUNEX TAMPONS APPLICATOR - SUPER 20 PACK 1.19 1.19

MINI BABYBELL ORIGINAL CHEESE SNACKS (200G) 10X20G 200G 2.99 MINI BABYBELL ORIGINAL CHEESE SNACKS (200G) 10X20G 10X20G 2.99 2.99

TESCO CHICKEN DOGFOOD PATE 300G 0.85 EARLS PATE WITH CHICKEN 300G 0.85 0.85

CREAMFIELDS     GRATED RED      CHEDDAR 450G 450G 2.70 ARDAGH MILD GRATED IRISH CHEDDAR RED 475G 2.85 2.7

WHISKAS ADULT 1+DRY CAT FOOD    BISCS CKN 1.9KG 1.9KG 10.99 WHISKAS DRY CAT FOOD 1.9KG 10.99 10.99

TESCO FRUIT&NUT 200G 1.99 DAIRYFINE FRUIT&NUT 200G 1.99 1.99

KELLOGGS COCO POPS CEREAL 295G 295G 3.69 KELLOGGS COCO POPS 295G 3.69 3.69

TESCO BABY      CORN 130G       130G 0.99 NATURE'S PICK BABYCORN 130G 130G 0.99 0.99

TESCO           WHITE WINE      VINEGAR 350ML   350ML 0.83 THE DELI WHITE WINE VINEGAR 500ML 1.19 0.83

TESCO WHITE TOASTIE THICK BREAD 800G 800G 1.09 BALOYMORE CRUST WHITE MEGA TOAST 800G 1.09 1.09

TESCO CHICKPEAS IN WATER 400G 0.43 FOUR SEASONS CHICK PEAS 400G 0.43 0.43

TESCO ORG ITAL CHOPPED TOMTS 390G 390G 0.97 ORGANIC CHOPPED TOMATOES 400G 0.99 0.97

SUEMPOL NORWEGIAN SMKD SLMN 200G 4.09 THE FISHMONGER SMOKED SALMON SLICES 200G 4.09 4.09

TESCO           BABY POTATOES   1KG 1000G 1.39 NATURES PICK  BABY POTATOES 1000G 1.39 1.39

TESCO GOLD BLEND TEABAGS 80PACK/250G 1.75 McGRATHS GOLD BLEND TEA BAG 250G/80PACK 1.75 1.75

Knorr Vegetable Stock Pot 8'S 224G 8PACK 3.75 KNORR STOCK POTS VEGETABLE 8PACK 3.75 3.75

TESCO BLUEBERRY 150G 1.99 NATURE'S PICK BLUEBERRIES 150G 1.99 1.99

T. FREE RANGE   IRISH WHOLE     CHICKEN 1.6KG   1.6KG 6.28 BUTCHERS SELECTION IRISH FREE RANGE WHOLE CHICKEN 1500G 1500G 5.89 6.28

TESCO NEW SEASON IRISH ROOSTER 4000G 6.49 EGAN'S NEW SEASON ROOSTER POTATO 4000G 6.49 6.49

TESCO ITALIAN STYLE MIXED LEAVES 170G 0.99 NATURES PICK ITALIAN STYLE MIXED SALAD LEAVES 170G 0.99 0.99

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES SIZE 3 56PACK 3.25 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 3 NAPPIES 56PACK 3.25 3.25

TESCO IRISH CARROTS 2000G 2000G 2.15 EGANS IRISH CARROTS 2000G 2000G 2.15 2.15

TESCO PLAIN     POPPADOMS       8 PACK 64G 64G 1.69 BILASH POPPANDOMS PLAIN 64G 1.69 1.69

TESCO VALUE BROWN SODAROUND 454G 0.82 BALLYMORE CRUST SLICED BUTTERMILK SODA 600G 1.09 0.82

TESCO FRESH MILK  500ML 500ML 0.75 CLONBAWN FRESH MILK 500ML 0.75 0.75

TESCO PURE SUNFLOWER OIL 1000ML 1.59 SOLESTA SUNFLOWER OIL 1000ML 1.59 1.59

TESCO PORRIDGE OATS 1.5KG 1500G 1.19 KAVANAGHS PREMIUM PORRIDGE OATS ORIGINAL 1500G 1.19 1.19

TESCO MAYONNAISE450ML 450ML 1.07 BRAMWELLS REAL MAYO SQUEZZY 500ML 500ML 1.19 1.07

TESCO XERO COLA 2000ML 0.89 VIVE COLA ZX 2000ML 0.89 0.89

TESCO XPRT SATIN FLORAL 48HR ANTI-PERSPIRANT 250ML 1.29 LACURA FLORAL BOUQUET ANTI-PERSPIRANT AEROSOL 250ML 1.29 1.29

TESCO SINK &    DRAIN           UNBLOCKER 500ML 500ML 1.85 POWER FORCE SINK AND DRAIN UNBLOCKER 500ML 1.85 1.85

TESCO MALT VINEGAR 568ML 0.85 BRAMWELLS MALT VINEGAR 568ML 0.85 0.85

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES SIZE 4+ 44PACK 3.25 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 4+ NAPPIES 44PACK 3.25 3.25

TESCO STRAIGHT TO WOK MED NDLES 300G 0.75 ASIA SPECIALITIES READY TO WOK MEDIUM NOODLES 2X150G 0.75 0.75

TESCO CRANBERRY SAUCE SMOOTH 200G 0.85 BRAMWELLS CRANBERRY SAUCE SMOOTH 200G 0.85 0.85

TESCO CREAM CRACKERS 300G 0.55 SAVOUR BAKES CREAM CRACKERS 300G 0.55 0.55

TESCO DOUBLE GLOUCESTER WITH ONION AND CHIVE 200G 1.89 EMPORIUM DOUBLE GLOUCESTER WITH CHIVE AND ONION  200G 1.89 1.89

TESCO Multi - Purpose Household Towel 1EA 2.49 SAXON BLAST KITCHEN TOWEL 1PACK 2.49 2.49

BALLYMALOE      RELISH SAUCE    SQUEEZY 350G 350G 3.89 BALLYMALOE RELISH SMOOTH ORIGINAL 350G 3.89 3.89

Heinz Tomato Ketchup 650G 650G 4.25 HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP 650G 4.25 4.25

TESCO UNSMOKED IRISH STREAKYRASHERS 253G 1.80 BRANNANS STREAKY IRISH RASHERS UNSMOKED 250G 1.79 1.8

TESCO WHOLEMEAL SOFTGRAIN SUB ROLLS 4 PACK 4SNGL 0.85 BALLYMORE CRUST WHOLEMEAL SUB ROLLS 4PACK 0.85 0.85

TESCO FROZEN BLUEBERRIES 350G 350G 2.00 FOUR SEASONS FROZEN BLUEBERRIES 400G 400G 2.29 2

T.DISHWASHING   RUBBER GLOVES   LARGE           1PRS 0.59 POWER FORCE HOUSEHOLD GLOVES - LARGE 1PACK 0.59 0.59

T. PERFECTLY RIPE MANGO EACH 0.99 MANGO EACH 0.99 0.99

TESCO RIPEN AT HOME CONFERENCE PEARS 1000G 2.99 NATURE'S PICK PEAR CONFERENCE PUNNET 1000G 2.99 2.99

DOLMIO STIR IN  SUN DRIED TOMT   PASTA SAUCE 150 150G 2.69 DOLMIO STIR IN PASTA SAUCE SUN-DRIED TOMATO 150G 2.69 2.69

TESCO STANDARD  WHITE PUDDING   200G            200G 0.47 BRANNANS TRADITIONAL WHITE PUDDING 200G 0.47 0.47

TESCO LIGHT MAYONNAISE500ML 500ML 1.25  BRAMWELLS LIGHT MAYONNAISE JAR 500ML 500ML 1.25 1.25

KNORR QUICK     SOUP  CHICKEN   3X64ML 51G 1.59 KNORR QUICK SOUP CHICKEN 3X17G 1.59 1.59

FRANKFURTERS 350G 2.09 THE DELI CLASSIC FRANKFURTERS 350G 2.09 2.09

TESCO ORGANIC POTATOES 2000G 3.29 WHITE POTATOES ORGANIC 2000G 3.29 3.29

T. SUMMER FRESH F/COND          50 WASHES 1.25L 1.25L 1.54 ALMAT SO SOFT FABRIC CONDITIONER SUNSHINE 1260ML 1.29 1.54

HARIBO TANGFASTICS 160G 1.33 HARIBO TANGFASTICS BAG 175G 1.45 1.33

TESCO FRESH CREAM 500ML 2.79 CLONBAWN FRESH CREAM 500ML 2.79 2.79

TESCO PINK LADY APPLE 6PACK 2.99 NATURE'S PICK PINK LADY APPLES 6PACK 2.99 2.99

TESCO APPLE RICE CAKES40G 40G 0.79 MAMIA ORIGINAL ORGANIC APPLE RICE CAKES 40G 40G 0.79 0.79

TESCO SMOKED IRISH STREAKY RASHERS 253G 1.80 BRANNANS STREAKY IRISH RASHERS SMOKED 250G 1.79 1.8

SIMPLYFRUIT     WATERMELON FANS 300G 300G 1.69 SIMPLY FRUIT WATERMELON FANS 300G 300G 1.69 1.69

TESCO FREE RANGE EGGS LARGE 6PACK 2.39 HEALY'S FARM FREE RANGE LARGE 6PACK 2.39 2.39

TESCO STANDARD PATE WITH SALMON 100G 0.39 VITACAT SELECT SALMON TENDER PATE 100G 0.39 0.39

TESCO LIGHT CUSTARD READY TO SERVE 500G 0.55 DESSERT MENU LIGHT CUSTARD 500G 0.55 0.55

TESCO RIPE & READY TWIN PACK AVOCADOS 2PACK 2.19 NATURE'S PICK HASS AVOCADO READY TO EAT 2PACK 2.19 2.19

Eastman's Reduced Fat Houmous 200g 200G 0.75 THE DELI REDUCED FAT HOUMOUS 200G 200G 0.75 0.75

TESCO BROWN SODA BREAD SQUARE 500G 0.99 BALLYMORE CRUST FARMHOUSE SODA BREAD 500G 0.99 0.99

TESCO GRAVY     GRANULES FOR    CHICKEN 200G 200G 0.83 QUIXO CHICKEN GRAVY GRANULES 300G 1.25 0.83

TESCO STRAWBERRIES 227G 2.79 FLYNNS STRAWBERRIES 227G 2.79 2.79

TESCO SALAD     ONIONS          BUNCH 1 PACK 0.89 SCALLIONS 1PACK/BUNCH 0.89 0.89

TESCO TWIN PACK PEPPERS 2PK 1.69 NATURE'S PICK TWIN PACK PEPPERS 300G/2PK 1.69 1.69

FARM SELECT ASPARAGUS BUNDLE 250G 1.89 NATURE'S PICK BUNCHED ASPARAGUS 250G 1.89 1.89

ICEBERG LETTUCE EACH 1PACK 1.15 NATURE'S PICK ICEBERG LETTUCE EACH 1PACK 1.15 1.15

TESCO LOOSE LEMON 1EA 1EA 0.45 NATURE'S PICK LOOSE LEMON 1EA 1EA 0.45 0.45

GROWERS HARVEST APPLE JUICE 1000ML 1.39 THE JUICE COMPANY PURE APPLE JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE 1000ML 1.39 1.39

GROWERS HARVEST M/WAVE W/GRAIN  RICE 250G 250G 0.79 WORLDWIDE CLASSIC WHOLEGRAIN RICE 250G 0.79 0.79

TESCO DISTILLED VINEGAR 568ML 568ML 0.85 BRAMWELLS DISTILLED VINEGAR 568ML 0.85 0.85

NESCAFE GOLD    BLEND INSTANT   COFFEE 200G 200G 8.75 NESCAFE GOLD BLEND INSTANT COFFEE 200G 200G 8.75 8.75

TESCO           ICING SUGAR     500G 500G 0.89 THE PANTRY ICING SUGAR 500G 500G 0.89 0.89

MS MOLLYS VANILLA SOFT SCOOP ICE CREAM 2000ML 1.89 GIANNIS VANILLA SOFT SCOOP ICE CREAM 2000ML 1.89 1.89

TESCO MIXED NUTS BAG 200G 200G 2.29 THE FOODIE MARKET MIXED NUTS BAG 200G 200G 2.29 2.29

BARRY'S TEA GOLD BLEND TEABAGS 80PACK/250G 4.09 BARRY'S TEA GOLD BLEND TEABAGS 80PACK/250G 4.09 4.09

TESCO LOW FAT PROTEIN MILK 1000ML 1.59 CLONBAWN IRISH PROTEIN MILK 1000ML 1.59 1.59

GLENISK ORGANIC KIDS YOGURT VANILLA 4X90G 2.49 GLENISK ORGANIC KIDS YOGURT VANILLA 4X90G 2.49 2.49

TESCO ORGANIC EGGS MEDIUM 6PACK 2.89 HEALEY'S FARM ORGANIC EGGS 6PACK 2.89 2.89

STOCKWELL & CO ROASTED & SALTEDPEANUTS 200G 0.59 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS ROASTED & SALTED PEANUTS 200G 0.59 0.59

TESCO ITALIAN MACARONI 500G 500G 0.85 CUCINA ITALIAN MACARONI 500G 500G 0.85 0.85

TESCO VANILLA FLAVOURED ICE CREAM 568ML 568ML 1.09 GIANNI'S  VANILLA ICE CREAM 568ML 1.09 1.09

Ms Molly's Digestive 400G 400G 0.75 BELMONT DIGESTIVE BISCUITS 400G 0.75 0.75
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TESCO

TESCO ORGANICBROWN ONION 750G 1.19 ORGANIC ONIONS ORGANIC 750G 1.19 1.19

TESCO           GARLIC          4 PACK 4 PACK 1.19 NATURE'S PICK  SPANISH GARLIC 4PK 200G 1.19 1.19

TESCO 16 COCKTAIL SAUSAGE ROLLS 288G 288G 1.29 BAKERS TRAY 16 COCKTAIL SAUSAGE ROLLS 288G 1.29 1.29

TESCO FRESH DOUBLE CREAM 250ML 1.59 CLONBAWN DOUBLE CREAM 250ML 1.59 1.59

GROWERS HARVEST RED KIDNEY BEANSIN WATER 400G 0.37 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS RED KIDNEY BEANS IN WATER 400G 0.37 0.37

HARIBO MAOAM PINBALLS (R) 140G 1.25 HARIBO MAOAM PINBALLS 140G 1.25 1.25

GROWER'S HARVESTCHOPPED TOMATOES 400G 0.39 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS CHOPPED TOMATOES 400G 0.39 0.39

TESCO SMOKY BBQ FAJITA KIT 475G 475G 1.51 READY SET COOK SMOKY BBQ FAJITA KIT 500G 1.59 1.51

KNORR QUICK     SOUP OXTAIL     3 X 64ML 42G 1.59 KNORR QUICK SOUP OXTAIL     3X14G 1.59 1.59

H.W. NEVILL'S   PART BAKED      BAGUETTE 2 PACK 2PACK 0.95 VILLAGE BAKERY BAKE AT HOME WHITE BAGUETTES 2PACK/300G 0.95 0.95

GLENILEN NATURALYOGHURT POT 500G 500G 2.25 GLENILEN FARM LIVE UNSWEETENED NATURAL YOGURT 500G 2.25 2.25

TESCO FREE SPIRIT REGULAR APPLICATOR TAMPONS 20 PACK 20SNGL 1.19 LUNEX TAMPONS APPLICATOR - REGULAR 20 PACK 1.19 1.19

TESCO SLICED MUSHROOMS 500G 1.09 FOUR SEASONS SLICED & DICED MUSHROOMS 500G 1.09 1.09

Tesco Slievenamon Irish Sparkling Spring Water 2 Litre 2000ML 0.59 COMERAGH IRISH SPARKLING WATER 2000ML 0.59 0.59

TESCO ORIGINAL WASHING UP LIQUID 500ML 500ML 0.89 MAGNUM WASHING UP LIQUID - ORIGINAL 500ML 0.89 0.89

TESCO FAMILY WHITE PAN 800G 0.95 BALLYMORE CRUST FRESH WHITE SLICED BREAD 800G 0.95 0.95

TESCO INDIAN TONIC WATER 1L 1000ML 0.59 VIVE INDIAN TONIC WATER 1000ML 0.59 0.59

STOCKWELL & CO BAKED BEANS IN TOMATO SAUCE 420G 420G 0.25 BAKED BEANS IN TOMATO SAUCE 420G EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS 420G 0.25 0.25

TESCO THICK BLEACH CITRUS 750ML 0.75 POWERFORCE THICK BLEACH 24 HOUR ACTION CITRUS 750ML 0.75 0.75

TESCO ROUND LETTUCE 1PACK 0.95 EGAN'S BUTTERHEAD LETTUCE 1PACK 0.95 0.95

TESCO SOFT LIGHT BROWN SUGAR 500G 500G 0.95 THE PANTRY SOFT LIGHT BROWN SUGAR 500G 500G 0.95 0.95

TESCO FUN-SIZED EASY PEELER 500G 0.99 NATURE'S PICK MINI EASY PEELERS 500G 0.99 0.99

TAYTO H/DORYS   CRNKL/CUT CRSPS VARIETY PK 150G 150G 2.69 TAYTO HUNKY DORY CRINKLE CUT VARIETY 6X25G 2.69 2.69

TESCO CRUNCHY   CARAMEL BARS    5 X 42G 210G 1.39 DAIRYFINE JIVE 5X42G 1.39 1.39

GROWERS HARVEST M/WAVE BASMATI  RICE 250G 250G 0.79 WORLDWIDE CLASSIC BASMATI RICE 250G 0.79 0.79

TESCO ADULT DOG FOODMIXED SELECT IN JELLY 6X400G 3.49 EARLS DOG CAN MULTIPACK MEATY CHUNKS IN JELLY 6X400G 3.49 3.49

TESCO IRISH CREMERY BUTTER 227G 2.39 KILKEELY GOLD PURE IRISH CREAMERY BUTTER 227G 2.39 2.39

TESCO SMOOTH PEANUT BUTTER 340G 1.49 GRANDESSA PEANUT BUTTER SMOOTH 340G 1.49 1.49

TESCO TIKKA MASALA COOKING SAUCE 500G 500G 1.09 BILASH TIKKA MASALA SAUCE 500G 500G 1.09 1.09

CREAMFIELDS MOZZARELLA 125G DW 0.75 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS MOZZARELLA 125G DW 0.75 0.75

TESCO FAMILY PACK CARROTS 1000G 1.29 EGAN'S CARROTS 1000G 1.29 1.29

TESCO RED LASAGNE SAUCE 500G 500G 1.09 CUCINA TOMATO SAUCE FOR LASAGNE 500G 1.09 1.09

TESCO BUTTERMILK 1000ML 1.19 CLONBAWN IRISH BUTTER MILK 1000ML 1.19 1.19

MS MOLLYS GINGER NUTBISCUITS 300G 0.55 BELMONT GINGER NUTS 300G 0.55 0.55

TESCO CAESAR SALAD 240G 1.69 CAESAR SALAD COUNTRY FRESH 240G 1.69 1.69

TESCO CHEESE & ONION CRISPS 6X25G 1.39 SPUDDY'S CHEESE & ONION FLAVOUR IRISH CRISPS 6X25G 1.39 1.39

FLAHAVANS       PORRIDGE OATS   1.5KG 1.5KG 3.29 FLAHAVANS PROGRESS OATLETS 1500G 3.29 3.29

TESCO WHITE SOFTGRAIN SUB ROLLS 4 PACK 4SNGL 0.85 BALLYMORE CRUST WHITE SOFTGRAIN SUB ROLLS 4PACK 0.85 0.85

TESCO RED       ONION 750G      750G 0.99 RED ONIONS 750G NATURE'S PICK 750G 0.99 0.99

Heinz Tomato Ketchup 50% Less Salt And Sugar 625G 625G 4.25 HEINZ TOMATO KETCHUP REDUCED SALT & SUGAR 625G 4.25 4.25

Eastman's Houmous 200g 200g 0.75 THE DELI HOUMOUS 200G 200G 0.75 0.75

CHICAGO TOWN DP DISH PEPPERONI  PIZZAS 2 X 155G 310G 1.99 CHICAGO TOWN DP DISH PEPPERONI  PIZZAS 2 X 155G 310G 1.99 1.99

Knorr Chicken Stock Pot 8'S 224G 8PACK 3.75 KNORR STOCK POTS BEEF 8PACK 3.75 3.75

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES S6+ 26PACK 3.25 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 6+ NAPPIES 26PACK 3.25 3.25

TESCO H/L IRISH U/S BACON MEDALLIONS 200G 1.69 BRANNANS BACON MEDALLIONS UNSMOKED 200G 1.69 1.69

COLGATE TRIPLE ACTION T/PASTE 75ML 1.49 COLGATE TRIPLE ACTION T/PASTE 75ML 1.49 1.49

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES SIZE 4 48PACK 3.25 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 4 NAPPIES 48PACK 3.25 3.25

CALPOL 6+ SUGAR FREE 60ML 60ML 5.25 CALPOL 6+ 60ML 5.25 5.25

TESCO TROPICAL FRUITS GRANOLA 1000G 2.39 HARVEST MORN GRANOLA HONEY TROPICAL 1000G 2.39 2.39

TESCO FREE RANGE EGGS LARGE BOX 12PACK 4.39 HEALYS FARM LARGE FREE RANGE EGGS 12PACK 4.39 4.39

FRED & FLO ULTRA DRY NAPPIES SIZE 6 30PACK 3.15 MAMIA AIR SYSTEM SIZE 6 NAPPIES 30PACK 3.15 3.15

CREAMFIELDS 10 IRISH MILD CHEDDAR SLICES 200G 200G 1.65 ARDAGH 10 SLICES IRISH MILD WHITE CHEDDAR 200G 200G 1.65 1.65

TESCO CUCUMBER WHOLE EACH 1SNGL 0.89 NATURE'S PICK CUCUMBER EACH 1PACK 0.89 0.89

TESCO MILK      CHOCOLATE       BAR 200G        200G 2.79 CHOCEUR MILK CHOCOLATE 200G 2.79 2.79

TESCO NEW SEASON IRISH ROOSTER 2000G 3.79 EGAN'S POTATO ROOSTER 2000G 3.79 3.79

TESCO PURE VEGETABLE OIL 1L 1000ML 1.49 SOLESTA VEGETABLE OIL 1L 1000ML 1.49 1.49

GLENILEN FARM KIDS YOGHURT VANILLA 90G 90G 0.89 GLENILEN FARM KIDS YOGHURT VANILLA POUCH 90G 0.89 0.89

TESCO CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTER 340G 1.49 GRANDESSA PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCHY 340G 1.49 1.49

CREAMFIELDS APR S/BERRY R/BERRY F/FRAIS 12X50G 0.99 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS FROMAGE FRAIS 12X50G 0.99 0.99

TESCO           RED WINE        VINEGAR 350ML   350ML 0.83 THE DELI RED WINE VINEGAR 500ML 1.19 0.83

TESCO MILD ONIONS 3PACK 1.49 NATURE'S PICK LARGE ONIONS 3PACK 1.49 1.49

DOLMIO STIR IN  CARBONARA       PASTA SAUCE 150G 150G 2.69 DOLMIO STIR IN PASTA SAUCE CARBONARA 150G 2.69 2.69

TESCO           SUGAR SNAP PEAS 150G 150G 0.89 NATURE'S PICK SUGAR SNAPS 150G 0.89 0.89

STOCKWELL & CO  ORANGE MARMALADE454G 454G 0.49 GRANDESSA FINE CUT MARMALADE 454G 0.49 0.49

RENNIE SPEARMINT 48PACK 4.99 RENNIE SPEARMINT 48PACK 4.99 4.99

TESCO MILDWHITE CHEDDAR 400G 2.39 ARDAGH MILD WHITE IRISH CHEDDAR 350G 2.09 2.39

TESCO READY TO SERVE CUSTARD 500G 0.39 DESSERT MENU CUSTARD 500G 0.39 0.39

TESCO 4 SEED MIX 300G 1.14 THE FOODIE MARKET 4  SEED MIX 250G 0.95 1.14

TESCO LIGHT WEIGHT CAT LITTER 10000ML 2.49 VITACAT CLUMPING CAT LITTER 10000ML 2.49 2.49

DONEGAL CATCH   BATTERED COD    4 FILLETS 400G 400G 5.99 DONEGAL CATCH 4 BATTERED COD ATLANTIC FILLETS 400G 400G 5.99 5.99

TESCO MIXED PEPPERS 3PACK 2.09 NATURE'S PICK MIXED PEPPERS 3 PACK 3PACK 2.09 2.09

TESCO BLACK PEPPERCORN GRINDER 50G 50G 0.99 READY SET COOK PEPPER GRINDER 50G 0.99 0.99

GAVISCON LIQUID ANNISEED 150ML 5.29 GAVISCON LIQUID ANNISEED 150ML 5.29 5.29

DOLMIO STIR IN  TOMATO & BASIL  PASTA SCE 150G 150G 2.69 DOLMIO STIR IN PASTA SAUCE TOMATO & BASIL 150G 2.69 2.69

BRENNANS SLICED PAN WHITE 800G 1.99 BRENNANS SLICED PAN WHITE 800G 1.99 1.99

TESCO           160 ORIGINAL    TEA BAGS 500G 500G 2.89 MCGRATHS ORIGINAL BLEND 500G/160 PACK 2.89 2.89

TESCO ROASTED VEGETABLE COUS COUS 110G 110G 0.59 MAKE IN MINUTES ROASTED VEGETABLE COUS COUS 100G 100G 0.54 0.59

TAYTO CRISPS CHEESE + ONION 12X25G 4.75 TAYTO CRISPS CHEESE + ONION 12X25G 4.75 4.75

GLENISK ORGANIC KIDS YOGURT STRAWBERRY 4X90G 2.49 GLENISK ORGANIC KIDS YOGURT STRAWBERRY 4X90G 2.49 2.49

TESCO FRESH MILK1LTR 1000ML 1.25 CLONBAWN FRESH MILK 1LITRE 1000ML 1.25 1.25

TESCO STRAWBERRY& BANANA SMOOTHIE 500G 500G 1.95 FOUR SEASONS SMOOTHIE MIX STRAWBERRY & BANANA 500G 1.95 1.95

STOCKWELL & CO PLAIN FLOUR 2KG 2KG 1.59 THE PANTRY  PLAIN FLOUR     2KG  BAG 2000G 1.59 1.59

GROWER'S HARVESTPLUM TOMATOES 400G 0.49 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS PEELED PLUM TOMATOES 400G 0.49 0.49

TESCO 18 MEDIUM IRISH BARN EGGS 18PACK 3.99 HEALYS FARM FRESH MEDIUM EGGS 18PACK 3.99 3.99

TESCO ALL PURPOSE CLOTHS 10PACK 0.69 POWERFORCE MULTI PURPOSE CLOTHS 10PACK 0.69 0.69

MS MOLLY'S MILK CHOCOLATE 100G 0.89 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS MILK CHOCOLATE 100G 0.89 0.89

TESCO VEGETABLE STOCK CUBES 10 100G 0.41  QUIXO VEGETABLE STOCK CUBES  12X10G 120G 0.49 0.41

TESCO MUSHROOM PASTA SAUCE 500G 500G 0.98 CUCINA PASTA SAUCE CHUNKY MUSHROOM 500G 500G 0.98 0.98

TESCO LOW CALORIE INDIAN TONIC WATER 1000ML 0.59 VIVE SLIMLINE INDIAN TONIC WATER 1000ML 0.59 0.59

TESCO ANTI-BAC BATHROOM CLEANING SPRAY 750ML 0.65 POWERFORCE BATHROOM CLEANER SPRAY 750ML 750ML 0.65 0.65

FLAHAVANS       F/JACK CHOC     CHIP 240G       240G 3.99 FLAHAVANS OATY CHOCOLATE CHIP FLAPJACKS CHOC CHIP 6PK/240G 3.99 3.99

CREAMFIELDS SOFT WHITE CHEESE 200G 200G 1.09 EMPORIUM FULL FAT SOFT CHEESE ORIGINAL 200G 1.09 1.09

TESCO CASHEW NUTS 200G 200G 2.09 THE FOODIE MARKET  CASHEW NUTS 200G 200G 2.09 2.09

LYONS ORIGINAL  LABEL TEA BAGS  40 PACK 116G 116G 1.99 LYONS ORIGINAL LABEL TEA BAGS 116G 1.99 1.99

MCCAMBRIDGES STONEGROUND WHEAT 500G 2.19 MCCAMBRIDGES STONEGROUND WHEAT 500G 2.19 2.19

TESCO GREEN SEEDLESS GRAPES PUNNET 500G 2.89 NATURE'S PICK SEEDLESS WHITE GRAPES 500G 2.89 2.89

KENCO SMOOTH INSTANT COFFEE 200G 7.95 KENCO SMOOTH INSTANT COFFEE 200G 7.95 7.95

FRED & FLO 22 ULTRA DRY SIZE 7 22PK 3.25 MAMIA  ULTRA-DRY AIRY SYSTEM 7 22pk 22PK 3.25 3.25

T. PURE FABRIC  CONDITIONER     50 WASHES 1.25L 1.25L 1.54 ALMAT SO SOFT PURE AND GENTLE FABRIC CONDITIONER 1260ML 1.29 1.54

TESCO CRINKLE   CUT OVEN CHIPS   1500G 2.69 FOUR SEASONS CRINKLE CUT CHIPS 1500G 2.69 2.69

TESCO WHOLEMEAL FLOUR 2KG 2000G 1.59 THE PANTRY STONEGROUND COARSE WHOLEMEAL FLOUR 2000G 1.59 1.59

CALPOL SUGAR FREE 60ML 3.49 CALPOL SUGAR FREE 60ML 3.49 3.49

CLONAKILTY IRISH PORK SAUSAGES 454G 3.90 CLONAKILTY IRISH PORK SAUSAGES 454G 3.9 3.9

TESCO FULL FAT  MILK 3LTR 3000ML 3.55 CLONBAWN FRESH MILK 3000ML 3.55 3.55

H.W NEVILLS WHOLEMEAL TORTILLA WRAPS 8X61G 1.35 SUPER SOFT WHOLEMEAL WRAPS VILLAGE BAKERY 8X62G 1.35 1.35

HARIBO MAOAM STRIPES (R) 140G 1.25 HARIBO MAOAM STRIPES 140G 1.25 1.25

TESCO COOKED    BEETROOT VACUUM PACK 500G       500G 0.69 THE SALAD BOX BEETROOT COOKED 500G 500G 0.69 0.69

RENNIE PEPPERMINT 48PACK 4.99 RENNIE PEPPERMINT 48PACK 4.99 4.99

KNORR AROMAT SEASONING 90G 2.15 KNORR AROMAT SEASONING 90G 2.15 2.15

DONEGAL CATCH   BRDED COD FILLET4 FILLETS 400G 400G 5.99 DONEGAL CATCH 4 BREADED COD ATLANTIC FILLETS 400G 400G 5.99 5.99

TESCO WHEAT BISCUITS 36PACK 2.79 HARVEST MORN WHEAT BISCUITS 36PACK 2.79 2.79

TESCO GALIA MELON CLASS 1 1PACK 2.49 NATURE'S PICK GALIA MELON EACH 1PACK 2.49 2.49

TESCO 10 BEEF STOCK CUBES 120G 100G 0.41  QUIXO 12 BEEF STOCK CUBES 12X10G 120G 0.49 0.41

TESCO DIET COLA 2000ML 0.89 VIVE COLA ZERO 2000ML 0.89 0.89

TESCO STANDARD  BLACK PUDDING   200G            200G 0.47 BRANNANS TRADITIONAL BLACK PUDDING 200G 0.47 0.47

TESCO DARK BROWN SOFT SUGAR 500G 500G 0.99 THE PANTRY DARK BROWN SUGAR 500G 500G 0.99 0.99

KERRYGOLD       BUTTER          454 G 454G 5.49 KERRYGOLD IRISH CREAMERY BUTTER 454G 5.49 5.49

GROWERS HARVEST MICROWAVE LONG  GRAIN RICE 250G 250G 0.79 WORLDWIDE CLASSIC LONG GRAIN RICE 250G 0.79 0.79

TESCO PENNE PASTA QUILLS 1000G 1.45 CLASSIC PENNE PASTA 1000G 1.45 1.45

MAXWELL HOUSE   COFFEE POWDER   200G 200G 7.25 MAXWELL HOUSE MILD BLEND INSTANT COFFEE 200G 7.25 7.25

GLENISK ORG BABYF/FRAIS MANGO APL & BANA 4X60G 240G 2.35 GLENISK ORGANIC BABY MANGO YOGURT 4X60G 2.35 2.35

FRED & FLO EASY FIT PANTS SIZE 5 12-18KG 38PK 4.42 MAMIA NAPPY PANTS JUNIOU SIZE 5 12-17KG 36PK 4.19 4.42

TESCO MILDRED CHEDDAR 400G 2.39 ARDAGH IRISH MILD RED CHEDDAR 350G 2.09 2.39

TESCO ESSENTIALS COOLMINT MOUTHWASH 500ML 500ML 1.99 DENTITEX  ZERO ALCOHOL COOL MINT MOUTHWASH 500ML 1.99 1.99

TESCO SWEET MINI PEPPERS 200G 1.49 NATURE'S PICK SWEET SNACK BITE PEPPERS 200G 1.49 1.49

HELLMANN'S      LIGHT SQUEEZY   MAYONNAISE 430ML 430ML 3.49 HELLMANN'S REAL LIGHT MAYONNAISE SQUEEZY 430ML 3.49 3.49

TESCO RED PEPPERS 1PACK 0.99 NATURE'S PICK LOOSE RED PEPPERS EACH 1PACK 0.99 0.99

TESCO LIGHT     MAYONNAISE      450ML 450ML 1.07 BRAMWELLS LIGHT MAYONNAISE SQUEEZY 500ML 1.19 1.07

CONNACHT GOLD   LOW FAT BUTTER  454G 454G 4.39 CONNACHT GOLD HALF FAT BUTTER 454G 4.39 4.39

TESCO SEEDLESS GRAPE SELECTION PACK 500G 2.99 NATURE'S PICK SEEDLESS MIXED GRAPES 500G 2.99 2.99

GROWERS HARVESTRAISINS 375G 375G 1.04 THE PANTRY JUICY RAISINS 500G 1.39 1.04

LEMSIP MAX BLACK CURRANT 5PACK 4.49 LEMSIP MAX BLACK CURRANT 5PACK 4.49 4.49

TESCO COLA 2000ML 0.89 VIVE COLA 2000ML 0.89 0.89

HARIBO          MAOAM JOYSTIXX  140G (R)        140G 1.25 MAOAM JOYSTIXX BAG 140G 140G 1.25 1.25

TESCO SPINACH LEAVES 90G 90G 0.99 NATURES PICK BABY SPINACH LEAVES 90G 90G 0.99 0.99

GLENILEN FARM KIDS YOG POUCH STRAWBERRY 90G 90G 0.89 GLENILEN FARM KIDS YOGHURT STRAWBERRY POUCH 90G 0.89 0.89

TESCO PASTA IN SAUCE CHEESE & BROCCOLI 120G 120G 0.82 BRAMWELLS PASTA & SAUCE BROCCOLI AND CHEESE 110G 0.75 0.82

KELLOGGS CORN FLAKES CEREAL 1000G 4.99 KELLOGGS CORN FLAKES CEREAL 1000G 4.99 4.99

TESCO  MAYONNAISE JAR 500ML 1.25 BRAMWELLS  REAL MAYONNAISE JAR 500ML 1.25 1.25

CREAMFIELDS FRENCH BRIE CHEESE 200G 1.49 EMPORIUM FRENCH BRIE 200G 1.49 1.49

TESCO SODA WATER 1000ML 0.59 VIVE SODA WATER 1000ML 0.59 0.59

TAYTO H/DORYS CRNKL/CUT CRSPS CHSE & ONIN 150G 150G 2.69 HUNKY DORYS CHEDDAR CHEESE & SPRING ONION MULTIPACK 6X25G 2.69 2.69

TESCO TOMATOES ON THE VINE 500G 2.29 NATURE'S PICK VINE TOMATOES 500G 2.29 2.29

TESCO ALMONDS 200G 1.89 FOODIE MARKET ALMONDS 200G 1.89 1.89

TESCO NON-SCRATCH SPONGE PANCLEANERS 6PACK 0.69 POWERFORCE FINGERGRIP NON SCRATCH SCOURERS 6PACK 0.69 0.69

TESCO PINEAPPLE  1EA 1EA 1.19 NATURE'S PICK PINEAPPLE  1EA 1EA 1.19 1.19

TESCO THICK     BLEACH CITRUS   2 LITRE BPBV 2L 1.35 POWER FORCE CITRUS FRESH THICK BLEACH 2000ML 1.35 1.35

TESCO STRAWBERRY 400G 4.25 NATURE'S PICK STRAWBERRIES 400G 4.25 4.25

TESCO IRISH ROOSTER 7500G 8.49 EGAN'S NEW SEASON ROOSTER POTATOES 7500G 8.49 8.49

TESCO SALAD TOMATOES 6PACK 1.29 NATURE'S PICK TOMATOES 6PACK 1.29 1.29

STOCKWELL & CO TUNA CHUNKS IN BRINE 145G 145G 0.85 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS TUNA CHUNKS IN BRINE 145G 145G/102GDW 0.85 0.85

TESCO LACTOSE FREE MILK DRINK 1LITER 1L 1.59 CLONBAWN LACTOSE FREE MILK 1000ML 1.59 1.59

TESCO NATURAL PORRIDGE SACHETS 10X35G 10X35G 1.49 KAVANAGHS MICROWAVEABLE INSTANT OATS 10X35G 1.49 1.49

TESCO CHICKEN STOCK 10 CUBES 100G 0.41  QUIXO CHICKEN STOCK 12 CUBES 12X10G 120G 0.49 0.41

TESCO MANGO 100G 1.49 FOODIE MARKET DRIED MANGO 100G 1.49 1.49

TESCO OATIES BISCUITS 300G 300G 0.55 BELMONT OATIES 300G 0.55 0.55

GLENISK ORG BABYF/FRAIS S/BERRY MANGO BANA 4X60G 240G 2.35 GLENISK ORGANIC BABY STRAWBERRY YOGURT 4X60G 2.35 2.35

TESCO DISH CLOTHS 4PK 0.85 POWER FORCE KNITTED DISH CLOTH 4PK 0.85 0.85

TESCO DRAWSTRINGSWING BIN LINERS50L 30PK        30SNGL 1.59 ALIO STRONG SWING BIN LINERS DRAWSTRING 30 PACK 30PACK 1.59 1.59

TESCO BUTTER    UNSALTED        FOIL 227G       227G 2.39 KILKEELY CREAMERY UNSALTED BUTTER 227G 2.39 2.39

BRENNANS BE GOODLOW CALORIE BREAD 600G 2.09 BRENNANS BE GOODLOW CALORIE BREAD 600G 2.09 2.09
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TESCO CASTER SUGAR 1000G 1.95 THE PANTRY CASTER SUGAR 1000G 1.95 1.95

KENCO RICHINSTANT COFFEE 200G 7.95 KENCO RICH INSTANT COFFEE 200G 7.95 7.95

TESCO FRESH CREAM 250ML 1.59 ARRABAWN DAIRIES IRISH FRESH CREAM 250ML 1.59 1.59

TESCO 6 LARGE   IRISH BARN EGGS 6PACK 1.69 HEALY'S FARM FRESH LARGE EGGS 6PACK 1.69 1.69

Knorr Beef Stock Pot 8 X 28G 8PACK 3.75 KNORR STOCK POTS CHICKEN 8PACK 3.75 3.75

TESCO GIANT ORANGES 4PACK 1.99 NATURES PICK ORANGES 4PACK 1.99 1.99

CREAMFIELDS 10 MILD IRISH RED CHEDDAR SLICES 200G 200G 1.65 ARDAGH SLICES IRISH MILD RED CHEDDAR 200G 1.65 1.65

TESCO SMALL BANANAS 6PK 1.67 NATURE'S PICK MINI BANANAS 7PK 1.95 1.67

Tesco Slievenamon Irish Still Spring Water 2 Litre 2000ML 0.59 COMERAGH IRISH STILL SPRING WATER 2000ML 0.59 0.59

TESCO CORN FLAKES CEREAL 500G 1.19 Corn Flakes 500g Harvest Morn 500G 1.19 1.19

HELLMANN'S      REAL SQUEEZY    MAYONNAISE 430ML 430ML 3.49 HELLMANN'S REAL MAYONNAISE SQUEEZY 430ML 3.49 3.49

TESCO IRISH     SMK BACON       MEDALLIONS 200G 200G 1.69 BRANNANS 7 BACON MEDALLIONS - SMOKED 200G 1.69 1.69

HEARTY FOOD CO 4 BREADED WHITE FISH FLTS 400G 400G 2.23 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS BREADED FISH FILLETS 500G 2.79 2.23

TESCO WASHING UP GLOVES SMALL 1EA 1EA 0.59 POWER FORCE EXTRA WEAR HOUSEHOLD  GLOVES SMALL 1EA 1EA 0.59 0.59

TESCO FREE RANGE EGGS MEDIUM 6PACK 2.09 HEALY'S FARM FREE RANGE MEDIUM 6PACK 2.09 2.09

BRENNANS W/GRAINSLICED BREAD 800G 2.09 BRENNANS W/GRAINSLICED BREAD 800G 2.09 2.09

TESCO FUSILLI PASTATWISTS 1000G 1.45 FUSILLI CUCINA 1000G 1.45 1.45

TESCO LEMON WASHING UP LIQUID 500ML 500ML 0.89 MAGNUM WASHING UP LIQUID - LEMON 500ML 0.89 0.89

TESCO CHUNKS IN JLYCKN TINNED DOG FOOD 400G 0.69 EARLS DOG MEATY CHUNKS IN JELLY CHICKEN 400G 0.69 0.69

BRENNANS BE GOOD WHITE 600G 2.09 BRENNANS BE GOOD WHITE 600G 2.09 2.09

TESCO BANANAS LOOSE 1000G 1.55 LOOSE BANANAS 1000G 1.55 1.55

HARIBO STARMIX 160G 1.33 HARIBO STARMIX BAG 175G 1.45 1.33

TESCO RED SEEDLESS GRAPES PUNNET 500G 2.89 NATURE'S PICK SEEDLESS RED GRAPES 500G 2.89 2.89

HEARTY FOOD CO 4 BATTERED WHITEFISH FLTS 400G 400G 2.23 EVERYDAY ESSENTIALS BATTERED FISH FILLETS 500G 2.79 2.23

RED ONIONS 3 PACK 3SNGL 1.29 NATURE'S PICK LARGE RED ONION 3'S 500G 1.29 1.29

CREAMFIELDS GRANA PADANO WEDGE CHEESE 175G 175G 2.18 EMPORIUM MADE IN ITALY GRANA PADANO 200G 2.49 2.18
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